To: Office of Planning and Research	From: (Public Agency):			
P.O. Box 3044, Room 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Shasta Valley Resource Conservation District			
County Clerk	215 Executive Court, Suite A, Yreka CA, 96097 F I L E D			
County of: Siskiyou	(Address) Siskiyou County			
	JAN 2 1 2025			
Project Title:Siskiyou Land Trust Wildlife Habit	at Restoration on Working Lands LAURA BYNUM, CLER BY: ENDORSED-E. F			
Project Applicant: Siskiyou Land Trust				
Project Location - Specific: Multiple sites in Siskiyou County. Specific locations are cited	d on the next page.			
Project Location - City: Mount Shasta, Callahan, I	Etna Project Location - County: Siskiyou			
install structures for birds to nest and perch, and restore Restoration activities will take place on seven lands both	ontrol the spread of invasive weeds, promote native plant diversity, and enhance the community garden space in Mount Shasta City. I owned and managed through conservation easements by SLT.			
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: Shas	ta Valley Resource Conservation District			
Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project:	Siskiyou Land Trust			
Exempt Status: (check one): Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268); Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3); Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 15 Categorical Exemption. State type and Statutory Exemptions. State code number	269(b)(c));			
Reasons why project is exempt:				
	nsists of minor alterations of vegetation which e plant species which is consistent with the			
Lead Agency Contact Person: Tenaya Bearmar	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 760-315-5097			
1.Attach certified document of exemption fine 2.Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the pul Signature:				
Title: \square \Signed by Lead Agency Signed b	y Applicant			
uthority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resource				

	Name of Project Location:	Name of USGS 7.5'Quad Map:	Township, Range, Section:
	Bouvier Ranch	Callahan	40N, 9W, S - 24, 25
<	Fowle Ranch	McConaughy Gulch	41N, 9W, S - 1, 2, 3, 10, 11
	Garden Greenway	City of Mount Shasta	40N, 4W, S – 16
	Spencer Ranch 1	McConaughy Gulch	T42N, R9W, S36
4			T42N, R8W, S31
			T41N, R9W, S - 2, 1, 11, 12
			T41N, R8W, S - 6, 5
	Spencer Ranch 2	McConaughy Gulch	41N, 9W, S - 10, 11
	Wherrit Forest	City of Mount Shasta	40N, 5W, S – 12,23
		***	40N, 4W, S - 17, 18
	Whiskey Forest	Greenview	42N, 9W, S - 7, 8

.

•

ž.

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

On _1/17/2025 Shasta Valley RCD		ta Valley RCD	filed an application		
(Date)		(Name)	. med an approation		
for development with the	he Siskiyou	(Name of City)	Before the application		
is accepted as complete	for proces	ssing, fees in the following amount(s) m	nust be deposited with		
the County Clerk.					
]	X Cler	k Processing Fee	\$50.00		
[Nega	ative Declaration	\$2,968.75*		
	EIR	į	\$4,123.50		
	Cate	gorically Exempt	\$0.00		
	Statu	atorily Exempt	\$0.00		
	Fee 1	Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00		
	Othe	π	\$		
No project shall be oper Code §21089 (b)	rative, veste	ed or final until the required fee is paid.	Public Resources		
On $\frac{ 2 25}{(Date)}$,	Shust	a Valley RCD deposited \$			
with the Siskiyou County Clerk (Attest)					
Application No	application	Receipt # $\frac{4}{2}$	1-01/21/2025-002		

^{*} If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.

2025 Foc.Form

DEVV 755.5a (REV. 01/01/25) Fleviously DEG 755.5a			·	
,		Print		Save
		RECEIPT NUM	BER:	
		47-01/21/2025-0	002	
		STATE CLEARI	NGHOUSE NUME	BER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARL)	,			
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
SISKIYOU LAND TRUST			01/21/2025	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NU	JMBER
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2025-47-002	
PROJECT TITLE	477			
CICKINOLLI AND TRUCTIMA DUES HABITAT DECTORATION OF	ALVACERZING LAND			
SISKIYOU LAND TRUST WILDLIFE HABITAT RESTORATION OF PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT	EMAII	PHONE NUMBE	
SISKIYOU LAND TRUST	PROJECT APPLICANT	EIVIAIL	PHONE NOWING	.K
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
215 EXECUTITE COURT, SUITE A	YREKA	CA	96097	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) X Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	☐ State A	F	Private Entity
Local Public Agency School District	Uniter Special District	☐ State A	gency	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$ 4,123.50 \$		
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$ 2,968.75 \$		
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment du	e directly to CDFW	\$ 1,401.75 \$		
	•			
■ Exempt from fee				
Notice of Exemption (attach)				
□ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)				
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt co	рру)			
				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	ces Control Board only)	\$ 850.00 ^{\$}		
■ County documentary handling fee		\$ 50.00 \$		50.00
☐ Other		\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:				
☑ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL	RECEIVED \$		50.00
	ENCY OF FILING PRINTED I	NAME AND TITLE		
ENDORSED-E. FRANCO				
Esr	meralda Franco Deputy Cle	erk		

ORIGINAL - PROJECT APPLICANT COPY - CDFW/ASB COPY - LEAD AGENCY COPY - COUNTY CLERK DFW 753.5a (Rev. 01012025)

Laura Bynum

Siskiyou

County Clerk/Registrar of Voters 311 4th st., Rm. 201

Yreka, CA 96097 (530) 842-8084

Public

Receipt No.: RPT20250000000043

Finalization No. 2025003905

Cashier:

28

Register: CLK-044

Date/Time: 01/21/2025 11:30 AM

Description Fee NOTICE OF EXEMPTION Filing Time: 11:30 AM Filing Total: \$50.00 Filing Fee: \$50.00

Total Amount Due:

\$50.00

Total Paid

Cash Tendered:

\$50.00

Amount Due:

\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

